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

35827 Cressman Rd 3
36322 Tollhouse Rd. 4

Bth. Sq.Ft.

Description

Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
Lot
2
2.5
2
3.5
2

2
2.5
5

3
3.5
305

2
2.5

COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Office  Owner

TR SPENCE

Pinnacle  CASE

C21 SHAVER FOREST DEV

C21 HUTCHINGS

C21 SHAVER FOREST DEV

C21 SHAVER FOREST DEV

C21 SHAVER FOREST DEV

GU MOE

Pinnacle  DREW

CB SANTORO

CB DANE

CB ACKERMAN

RM BARRON

TR BARRON

RM NOVO

RM WEBB

TR DAVIS

TR DAVIS

TR DAVIS

GU ASHFORD

GU HARRINGTON

Pinnacle = KNEBEL

Cc21 HUNTER

Pinnacle O’CONNOR

OB WALTON

GU REINKE

Cc21 MILE HIGH CH

GU QUESNOY

Pinnacle  NOYES

GU HEDSTROM
PINE RIDGE

OB HERRICK

OB ORTENZIO

RM MYERS

RM BOWMAN

42846 Tollhouse Rd
41325 Tollhouse Rd

Com’l
Com’l

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

1820
1995
2078
2600
1900
2471
2275
2889
2695
3853
4725

3040
4719

500
8966

Beautiful .52 acre elevated lot is on a quiet cul-de-sac lane.
Seller willing to carry this .523 acre lot
Nicely wooded %2 acre lot with all utilities stubbed to property corner

Nicely wooded Y2 acre lot with all utilities stubbed to property corner
Nicely wooded %2 acre lot with all utilities stubbed to property corner
Nicely wooded %2 acre lot with all utilities stubbed to property corner
Beautiful .8 acre lot

Just over ¥z acre lot that includes topo map, soils report, and house plans
Approximately .78 of an acre, with significant view potential
Beautiful .51 acre lot

Nice quiet area in the back of the development

Great home site with all utilities stubbed to the lot

Great home site with all utilities stubbed to the lot

Great home site with all utilities stubbed to the corner of the lot
Affordable, nice level lot ready for you to build your dream home
Wooded lot with all utilities stubbed to the lot

Lot backs to open space

Lot located on a cul-de-sac, has great views

Single story home with a large master suite and a wrap around covered deck

This beautiful mountain home is priced to sell!

Beautiful home built in 2006, has all the extras you’ve been looking for
Custom built in 2012, turn key ready to move in

Beautiful mountain home with all the extras!

Nice mountain retreat with vaulted ceiling, game room, and lots of storage
Gorgeous custom mountain home, with gourmet kitchen and large master
Beautiful custom view home with valley views

Nicely maintained Blanco home includes all the extras

Enjoy breathtaking valley views, custom theatre room, and game loft
Elegant mountain living in this beautiful home with panoramic views

Spectacular views from this gorgeous home that was built in 2008
Luxurious, one of a kind, mountain estate with all the extras

Shaver Stables business is a seasonal riding stable that offers day trips
12 room motel, 5 chalets, 2-900 square foot homes...endless potential

Key:

Price
$68,000
$69,000

$69,000 P

$72,000
$74,000
$79,000
$79,000
$80,000
$85,000
$89,900

$89,900 P
$99,000 P

$99,000
$99,000
$99,999
$109,900
$119,000
$219,000
$239,000
$449,000
$529,000
$529,000
$564,500
$575,000
$599,333
$599,900
$650,000
$698,000
$975,000
$1,999,000

$575,000
$2,197,000

$285,000
$2,175,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDQO’S - Community water & sewer

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
CB RIGGS 62633 Hidden Spring Ln #2 2 2 1231 Furnished condo includes large covered deck and lots of storage $249,500
CB KUKLINSKI 62723 Huntington Vista Ln 2 2 1370 Enjoy the HOA amenities: pool, Jacuzzi, sauna, and tennis courts in this condo  $298,900
CB RAWSON 62792 Sunny Vista Ln #32 2 2 1364 Very desirable corner condo with great views and a large deck $307,900
CB 62705 Huntington Vistal15 2 2 1372 Clean and contemporary condo, has easy access and many upgrades $329,000
CB ROSENSTEIN 62930 Huntington Vista #39 2 2 1364 Well maintained condo shows long term pride of ownership $339,000
CB SOBAJE 63227 Huntington Vista #862 2 1364 This lovely condo is ready for your family to enjoy, and includes a loft $399,000
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